
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Nieuwelingen Omnium

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE VALCK Sune6 10080488257 40

2 WILLEMS Sander25 10115402904 38

3 KIMPE Ian11 10065219750 36

4 BOGAERT Matthias1 10065224501 34

5 TULLEMANS Sander17 10023191165 32

6 VANDERLINDEN Arne22 10119290580 30

7 DE NUL Giel5 10065222174 28

8 HELBICQ Alexis9 10072512130 26

9 PETILLON Valentin14 10097277240 24

10 TANGHE Finn16 10065260267 22

11 VERHULST Timothy24 10114246681 20

12 DE MULDER Matteo4 10087726780 18

13 VAN GIJSEL Cedric19 10071311956 16

14 VERGALLE Tille23 10065219346 14

15 BOONE Dario2 10123887774 12

16 VAN SNICK Niels21 10087659183 10

17 STEVENS Ryan15 10107561159 8

18 VAN DE WALLE Robin3 10139174671 6

19 KAHN Stan10 10065219245 4

20 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca20 10122572921 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 1 16/12/2023 - 13:22:17



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Juniors Omnium

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 AERNOUTS Nicolas31 10057769039 40

2 WEYTS Louis49 10065162257 38

3 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs46 10065137605 36

4 DE WINTER Milan38 10065133157 34

5 MICHIELSEN Thor50 10065193478 32

6 DE PAEPE Thor37 10065146392 30

7 BAECK Lowie32 10065197724 28

8 METTEPENNINGEN Arne42 10065159732 26

9 D´HOOGHE Nicolas36 10072264778 24

10 VAN DER VURST Kobe45 10065193377 22

11 CONINCKX Noah35 10065202269 20

12 GHESELLE Warre39 10088829651 18

13 BERTELS Witse33 10100413168 16

14 LOUAGIE Matti41 10065180849 14

15 VERLEYSEN Thor48 10135272241 12

16 TORREKENS Florian44 10128317745 10

17 COLLARD Ernesto34 10078300909 8

18 HEIRBRANT Victor40 10061616101 6

19 VANDERSTEENE Kobe47 10065133864 4

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 16/12/2023 - 13:32:54



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Elite/U23 Omnium

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 CHALEL Yacine51 10025264440 40

2 DENS Stan53 10065099310 38

3 NYS Gerald54 10011036964 36

4 TCHAMBAZ Lotfi56 10007636106 34

5 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan57 10124904254 32

6 CHINTINNE Tom52 10098244513 30

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 16/12/2023 - 13:46:30



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Dames  Omnium

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 MEEUSEN Anna65 10107749806 40

2 DE WINTER Eline61 10065221568 38

3 FIVE Laura62 10065232379 36

4 MATTHÉ Jinthe64 10117815978 34

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE BUYSSER Auke72 10065178122 40

2 VAN TONGEREN Jenna80 10051004402 38

3 EXPEELS Laerke75 10065134167 36

4 GHEYSENS Zita76 10110025464 34

5 VIERSTRAETE Luca82 10073128078 32

6 KERKHOF Falke77 10117498104 30

7 DIERICK Lova74 10124871013 28

8 USHAKOVA Milana79 10138430296 26

9 VERCRUYSSE Olivia81 10132358807 24

10 ANNE Auke71 10110334551 22

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 GELUK Roosmarijn92 10109811761 40

2 POMARES Cindy93 10027578595 38

3 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie94 10075824072 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 16/12/2023 - 14:00:44



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Nieuwelingen Omnium

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40DE VALCK Sune 01 6 7 10 0 0 7 80 (1)

38WILLEMS Sander 02 25 3 50 0 0 3 76 (2)

36KIMPE Ian 03 11 2 40 0 0 2 72 (3)

34TULLEMANS Sander 04 17 1 30 0 0 1 66 (4)

32VANDERLINDEN Arne 05 22 1 60 0 0 1 62 (5)

30VERGALLE Tille 06 23 1 150 0 0 1 44 (10)

28TANGHE Finn 07 16 1 160 0 0 1 50 (7)

26BOGAERT Matthias 08 1 0 20 0 0 0 60 (6)

24VAN GIJSEL Cedric 09 19 0 70 0 0 0 40 (12)

22PETILLON Valentin 010 14 0 90 0 0 0 46 (9)

20DE NUL Giel 011 5 0 100 0 0 0 48 (8)

18HELBICQ Alexis 012 9 0 110 0 0 0 44 (11)

16DE MULDER Matteo 013 4 0 170 0 0 0 34 (13)

14VERHULST Timothy 014 24 0 180 0 0 0 34 (14)

12STEVENS Ryan 015 15 0 120 -20 -20 -20 20 (16)

10BOONE Dario 016 2 0 130 -20 -20 -20 22 (15)

8VAN SNICK Niels 017 21 0 140 -20 -20 -20 18 (17)

6KAHN Stan 018 10 0 190 -20 -20 -20 10 (18)

4VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 019 20 0 80 -40 -40 -40 6 (19)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

0VAN DE WALLE Robin 0dns0 3 0 00 0 0 0 6 (12)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 16

2 23

3 22

4 11

5 17

6 11

7 6

8 25

9 6

10 25

11 6

12 25

13 6

14 6

15 6

16 6

Communiqué-nr: 5 16/12/2023 - 14:26:03



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Juniors Omnium

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40AERNOUTS Nicolas 01 31 11 170 0 0 11 80 (1)

38WEYTS Louis 02 49 7 10 0 0 7 76 (2)

36VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 03 46 4 140 0 0 4 72 (3)

34BAECK Lowie 04 32 1 70 0 0 1 62 (4)

32BERTELS Witse 05 33 1 100 0 0 1 48 (8)

30METTEPENNINGEN Arne 06 42 1 110 0 0 1 56 (6)

28MICHIELSEN Thor 07 50 0 90 0 0 0 60 (5)

26LOUAGIE Matti 08 41 0 120 0 0 0 40 (11)

24CONINCKX Noah 09 35 0 130 0 0 0 44 (10)

22D´HOOGHE Nicolas 010 36 0 160 0 0 0 46 (9)

20DE WINTER Milan 011 38 0 20 -20 -20 -20 54 (7)

18TORREKENS Florian 012 44 0 30 -20 -20 -20 28 (14)

16VERLEYSEN Thor 013 48 0 40 -20 -20 -20 28 (15)

14VAN DER VURST Kobe 014 45 0 150 -20 -20 -20 36 (12)

12VANDERSTEENE Kobe 015 47 0 50 -40 -40 -40 16 (16)

10HEIRBRANT Victor 016 40 0 60 -40 -40 -40 16 (17)

8COLLARD Ernesto 017 34 0 80 -40 -40 -40 16 (18)

6DE PAEPE Thor 018 37 1 180 -60 -60 -59 36 (13)

-36GHESELLE Warre 019 39 0 190 0 0 0 -18 (19)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 46

2 46

3 37

4 31

5 49

6 49

7 46

8 46

9 42

10 32

11 33

12 31

13 31

14 31

15 31

16 31

17 31

18 49

19 31

20 49

21 31

22 31

23 31

24 49

25 49

26 49

Communiqué-nr: 6 16/12/2023 - 14:54:12



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Elite/U23 Omnium

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 01 57 12 20 0 0 12 72 (2)

38CHALEL Yacine 02 51 8 10 0 0 8 78 (1)

36NYS Gerald 03 54 5 30 0 0 5 72 (3)

34DENS Stan 04 53 0 40 0 0 0 72 (4)

32TCHAMBAZ Lotfi 05 56 0 50 0 0 0 66 (5)

30CHINTINNE Tom 06 52 1 60 -20 -20 -19 60 (6)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 52

2 57

3 57

4 57

5 57

6 57

7 54

8 51

9 54

10 57

11 51

12 54

13 57

14 51

15 57

16 51

17 54

18 57

19 51

20 57

21 51

22 57

23 51

24 54

25 57

26 51

Communiqué-nr: 7 16/12/2023 - 14:52:49



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Dames  Omnium

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40FIVE Laura 01 62 9 60 0 0 9 76 (5)

38MEEUSEN Anna 02 65 6 130 0 0 6 78 (3)

36DE WINTER Eline 03 61 5 40 0 0 5 74 (6)

34MATTHÉ Jinthe 04 64 0 160 -20 -20 -20 68 (9)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40VIERSTRAETE Luca 01 82 6 120 0 0 6 72 (7)

38DE BUYSSER Auke 02 72 4 140 0 0 4 78 (2)

36KERKHOF Falke 03 77 3 10 0 0 3 66 (10)

34USHAKOVA Milana 04 79 3 70 0 0 3 60 (13)

32VAN TONGEREN Jenna 05 80 2 50 0 0 2 70 (8)

30GHEYSENS Zita 06 76 1 80 0 0 1 64 (11)

28DIERICK Lova 07 74 1 110 0 0 1 56 (14)

26EXPEELS Laerke 08 75 0 90 0 0 0 62 (12)

24VERCRUYSSE Olivia 09 81 0 100 0 0 0 48 (15)

22ANNE Auke 010 71 0 150 -20 -20 -20 44 (16)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40POMARES Cindy 01 93 14 20 0 0 14 78 (1)

38GELUK Roosmarijn 02 92 5 30 0 0 5 78 (4)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

0VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie 0dnf0 94 1 00 0 0 1 36 (0)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 62

1 93
1 82
2 79

2 62

2 94
3 62
3 93

3 82

4 62
4 93
4 79

5 93

5 72
5 65
6 93

6 77

6 65
7 82
7 61

7 93

8 62
8 74
8 93

9 76

9 62
9 92

10 65

10 80

10 92
11 65
11 92

11 72

12 82
12 62
12 93

13 62

13 93
13 82
14 65

Communiqué-nr: 8 16/12/2023 - 15:27:23



R_basis_koptekst

Nieuwelingen OmniumRESULTS OMNIUM

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

89DE VALCK Sune6 9 40 0 0 91 10080488257

77WILLEMS Sander25 1 60 0 0 12 10115402904

75KIMPE Ian11 3 50 0 0 33 10065219750

73TULLEMANS Sander17 7 30 0 0 74 10023191165

68DE NUL Giel5 20 10 0 0 205 10065222174

62VANDERLINDEN Arne22 0 90 0 0 06 10119290580

60BOGAERT Matthias1 0 100 0 0 07 10065224501

52VAN GIJSEL Cedric19 12 20 0 0 128 10071311956

50TANGHE Finn16 0 80 0 0 09 10065260267

48PETILLON Valentin14 2 110 0 0 210 10097277240

44VERGALLE Tille23 0 70 0 0 011 10065219346

34VERHULST Timothy24 0 120 0 0 012 10114246681

34DE MULDER Matteo4 0 170 0 0 013 10087726780

22BOONE Dario2 0 140 0 0 014 10123887774

20STEVENS Ryan15 0 130 0 0 015 10107561159

-2VAN SNICK Niels21 0 160 -20 -20 -2016 10087659183

-34VAN ISTERDAEL Luca20 0 150 -40 -40 -4017 10122572921

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

44HELBICQ Alexis dnf9 0 00 0 0 01 10072512130

6VAN DE WALLE Robin3 0 00 0 0 02 10139174671

11KAHN Stan dnf10 1 00 0 0 13 10065219245

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 6 5

1 17 3

1 14 2

1 10 1

2 5 5

2 19 3

2 11 2

2 25 1

3 5 5

3 19 3

3 6 2

3 11 1

4 5 10

4 19 6

4 17 4

4 6 2

Communiqué-nr: 9 16/12/2023 - 15:54:07



R_basis_koptekst

Juniors OmniumRESULTS POINTSRACE

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Points 

PR

83AERNOUTS Nicolas31 3 40 0 0 31 10057769039

83VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs46 11 60 0 0 112 10065137605

81WEYTS Louis49 5 50 0 0 53 10065162257

72D´HOOGHE Nicolas36 6 1620 0 20 264 10072264778

68METTEPENNINGEN Arne42 12 20 0 0 125 10065159732

63MICHIELSEN Thor50 3 80 0 0 36 10065193478

62BAECK Lowie32 0 90 0 0 07 10065197724

59DE WINTER Milan38 5 130 0 0 58 10065133157

53LOUAGIE Matti41 13 10 0 0 139 10065180849

51CONINCKX Noah35 7 70 0 0 710 10065202269

48BERTELS Witse33 0 100 0 0 011 10100413168

36VAN DER VURST Kobe45 0 140 0 0 012 10065193377

32VERLEYSEN Thor48 4 30 0 0 413 10135272241

28TORREKENS Florian44 0 150 0 0 014 10128317745

16VANDERSTEENE Kobe47 0 110 0 0 015 10065133864

-1COLLARD Ernesto34 3 120 -20 -20 -1716 10078300909

-18GHESELLE Warre39 0 180 0 0 017 10088829651

-19HEIRBRANT Victor40 5 170 -40 -40 -3518 10061616101

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Points 

PR

36DE PAEPE Thor dns37 0 00 0 0 01 10065146392

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 40 5

1 34 3

1 49 2

1 46 1

2 36 5

2 49 3

2 46 2

2 31 1

3 35 5

3 46 3

3 50 2

3 42 1

4 46 5

4 38 3

4 35 2

4 50 1

5 42 5

5 41 3

5 38 2

5 36 1

6 41 10

6 42 6

6 48 4

6 31 2

Communiqué-nr: 10 16/12/2023 - 16:17:35



R_basis_koptekst

Elite/U23 OmniumRESULTS POINTSRACE

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Points 

PR

108CHALEL Yacine51 30 10 0 0 301 10025264440

100DENS Stan53 28 20 0 0 282 10065099310

93VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan57 21 40 0 0 213 10124904254

81TCHAMBAZ Lotfi56 15 30 0 0 154 10007636106

77NYS Gerald54 5 50 0 0 55 10011036964

0CHINTINNE Tom52 0 60 -60 -60 -606 10098244513

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 53 5

1 57 3

1 51 2

1 54 1

2 57 5

2 51 3

2 53 2

2 54 1

3 53 5

3 51 3

3 54 2

3 57 1

4 56 5

4 53 3

4 51 2

4 57 1

5 56 5

5 51 3

5 53 2

5 57 1

6 51 5

6 57 3

6 53 2

6 54 1

7 57 5

7 53 3

7 51 2

7 56 1

8 51 10

8 53 6

8 56 4

8 57 2

Communiqué-nr: 11 16/12/2023 - 16:47:00



R_basis_koptekst

Dames  OmniumRESULTS POINTSRACE

16/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Points 

PR

99FIVE Laura62 23 30 0 0 231 10065232379

94MEEUSEN Anna65 16 60 0 0 162 10107749806

85DE WINTER Eline61 11 140 0 0 113 10065221568

73MATTHÉ Jinthe64 5 150 0 0 54 10117815978

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Points 

PR

88DE BUYSSER Auke72 10 50 0 0 101 10065178122

80VIERSTRAETE Luca82 8 70 0 0 82 10073128078

76VAN TONGEREN Jenna80 6 80 0 0 63 10051004402

72GHEYSENS Zita76 8 20 0 0 84 10110025464

71KERKHOF Falke77 5 130 0 0 55 10117498104

67DIERICK Lova74 11 10 0 0 116 10124871013

67USHAKOVA Milana79 7 40 0 0 77 10138430296

48VERCRUYSSE Olivia81 0 100 0 0 08 10132358807

44ANNE Auke71 0 110 0 0 09 10110334551

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Points 

PR

101POMARES Cindy93 23 90 0 0 231 10027578595

95GELUK Roosmarijn92 17 120 0 0 172 10109811761

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Points 

PR

62EXPEELS Laerke dns75 0 00 0 0 01 10065134167

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Points 

PR

36VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie94 0 00 0 0 01 10075824072

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 92 5

1 72 5

1 62 5

1 93 3

1 61 3

1 82 3

1 65 2

1 76 2

1 80 1

1 64 1

2 93 5

2 82 5

2 65 5

2 92 3

2 80 3

2 62 3

2 79 2

2 61 2

2 74 1

2 64 1

3 77 5

3 93 5

3 62 5

3 72 3

3 65 3

3 92 3

3 61 2

3 80 2

3 64 1

3 79 1

4 74 10

4 93 10

4 62 10

4 65 6

4 76 6

4 92 6

4 61 4

4 79 4

4 72 2

4 64 2

Communiqué-nr: 12 16/12/2023 - 17:06:29



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 2000 m U17

16/12/2023

WINTERMEETING
GENT

2000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 1 BOGAERT Matthias 0:02:21 271 1 110065224501

2 6 DE VALCK Sune 0:02:22 612 4 110080488257

3 25 WILLEMS Sander 0:02:26 294 4 210115402904

4 11 KIMPE Ian 0:02:26 560 3 110065219750

5 5 DE NUL Giel 0:02:32 402 2 110065222174

6 22 VANDERLINDEN Arne 0:02:36 490 2 210119290580

7 19 VAN GIJSEL Cedric 0:02:36 847 3 210071311956

8 16 TANGHE Finn 0:02:46 839 1 210065260267

Communiqué-nr: 13 16/12/2023 - 17:57:12



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 3000 M Juniores

16/12/2023

WINTERMEETING
GENT

3000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 50 MICHIELSEN Thor 0:03:29 936 2 110065193478

2 31 AERNOUTS Nicolas 0:03:31 684 4 110057769039

3 46 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 0:03:32 320 4 210065137605

4 49 WEYTS Louis 0:03:34 616 3 110065162257

5 32 BAECK Lowie 0:03:43 473 2 210065197724

6 42 METTEPENNINGEN Arne 0:03:49 492 3 210065159732

7 38 DE WINTER Milan 0:03:54 815 1 110065133157

8 41 LOUAGIE Matti 0:03:56 940 1 210065180849

Communiqué-nr: 14 16/12/2023 - 18:29:12



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 2000 M Dames Jeugd

16/12/2023

WINTERMEETING
GENT

2000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 62 FIVE Laura 0:02:40 350 2 110065232379

2 65 MEEUSEN Anna 0:02:44 344 2 210107749806

3 61 DE WINTER Eline 0:02:48 676 1 110065221568

4 64 MATTHÉ Jinthe 0:03:00 002 1 210117815978

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 82 VIERSTRAETE Luca 0:02:30 445 4 210073128078

2 80 VAN TONGEREN Jenna 0:02:36 202 3 110051004402

3 76 GHEYSENS Zita 0:02:42 863 3 210110025464

4 72 DE BUYSSER Auke 0:02:45 650 4 110065178122

Communiqué-nr: 15 16/12/2023 - 18:45:48



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 3000 M Dames Elite

16/12/2023

WINTERMEETING
GENT

3000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 93 POMARES Cindy 0:04:06 470 1 110027578595

2 92 GELUK Roosmarijn 0:04:28 689 1 210109811761

Communiqué-nr: 16 16/12/2023 - 18:52:32


